
S/No Date(s) Event Venue Format Status Size

1 Thursday, 1 January 2026

2 Tuesday, 17 February 2026

3 Wednesday, 18 February 2026

4 Thursday, 5 March 2026 SSG March Medal Keppel Stroke Play Confirmed 40

5 Saturday, 21 March 2026

6 Friday, 3 April 2026

7 Saturday, 11 April 2026 SSG April Medal Overseas Stroke Play Pending 40

8 Friday, 1 May 2026

9 Wednesday, 27 May 2026

10 Sunday, 31 May 2025

11 Thursday, 4 June 2026 SSG Annual Golf Tournament cum AGM Keppel Stroke Play Confirmed 40

12 21 to 24 June 2026 SSG International Amateur Championship 2026 Indah Puri Golf Resort Stroke Play Confirmed 100

13 Saturday, 15 August 2026 SSG August Medal Overseas Stroke Play Pending 40

14 Sunday, 9 August 2026

15 Thursday, 10 September 2026 SSG September Medal Keppel Stroke Play Confirmed 40

16 Saturday, 10 October 2026 SSG October Medal Overseas Stroke Play Pending 40

17 Sunday, 8 November 2026

18 Thursday, 3 December 2026 SSG December Medal Keppel Stroke Play Confirmed 40

19 Friday, 25 December 2026

NOTE: Updated: 5 January 2026
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